

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.11062 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | Date       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 03.     | 13.08.2025 | <p><b><u>TRR,J</u></b></p> <p>Office is directed to print the name of Sri G.Lakshmi Narayana, learned counsel, by deleting the name of Sri N.Ranga Reddy, learned counsel, in the cause list.</p> <p>List the matter on 18.08.2025.</p> <p>SPP</p> <p><b><u>TRR,J</u></b></p> |             |

